
SCHEDULE - DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS
spring 2008 / RINX - CARLING

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 03, 08 3 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 6 THE SKID MARKS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 16, 08 5 THE SKID MARKS 1 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 24, 08 1 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 1 THE CHIEFS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 02, 08 1 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 am -

Sun, Mar 09, 08 2 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 2 LOOSE MOOSE HEADS 3:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 15, 08 6 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 1 SPIDERPIGS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 30, 08 1 SPIDERPIGS 3 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 06, 08 2 ICE HOLES 4 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 8:00 am -

Sat, Apr 12, 08 3 LOOSE MOOSE HEADS 4 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 11:00 am -

Sun, Apr 20, 08 1 THE CHIEFS 6 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 23, 08 1 0 LOOSE MOOSE HEADS 0 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 27, 08 1 1 DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS 4 LOOSE MOOSE HEADS 11:00 am -


